
8
8

8

1100

6638

100

663
4

020

130

500

137

TIMOTHY

072

513

138

150

540

023

400
015

16
1230

080

125

158

11151120

154

044159

300

211

131

065

025

082

312

214

143310

030

08
4

075

046

200

070 6640

071

156

144

210

012

136

21
2

055

550

110

014

560

142

215
TIG

ER
CR

EE
K

135

011

140

134

040

547

013

111 0

145

050

133

132

100

BE
AV

ER
CR

EE
K

RO
AD

11 20 052

20
9

1117

210

117°44'W

117°44'W

117°45'W

117°45'W

117°46'W

117°46'W

117°47'W

117°47'W

117°48'W

117°48'W

117°49'W

117°49'W

44
°37

'N

44
°37

'N

44
°36

'N

44
°36

'N

44
°35

'N

44
°35

'N

CORNET-WINDY RIDGE
ORVAD-163

Interior
FINAL

NAD 83
103,887 ac

ODF GIS, Team 3
August 25, 2015

1347 Hours

Legend
Fire

! Drop Point

â Helispot

ÑÕ Repeater
Completed Line

8 Structures

¯
0 0.25 0.5

Miles

Incident Action
Plan Map
Page 15 of 17

Page 15

7
6
5

9

32 4

8

1

11 1012
1713

161514


